
IFB NO: W9126G-04-B-0001

Bid Opening Date 7/1/2004 14:00 3 AMENDMENTS

Bidder No. Name of Bidder & Location BUSINESS SIZE HUB ZONE TOTAL

1 KOSTMAYER  CONST  LLC

. C/S METAIRIE     LA S/B NO 3,456,942.00$       

2 SHIRLEY  &  SONS

C/S CLEVELAND    TX S/B NO 2,488,101.81$       

3 WEIR  BROS  INC

C/S DALLAS    TX L/B NO 3,022,837.00$       

4 CERES   CARIBE   INC

C/S LAJAS    PUERTO   RICO S/B YES 2,429,661.75$       

5

6

7

8

9

10

. 2,124,576.19$           Government Estimate without  Profit:

DALLAS  FLOOD WAY  EXTENSION,  PHASE I,  WETLANDS CELL D,  DALLAS, TX                                          
Contract Specialist - Art Tuttlebee

Fort Worth District                                                                      
Corps of Engineers
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